
FIRST BAMS. (REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY 2016,2012 SCHEMES AND 2010- PART 

I AND PART II SCHEMES ) VIVA/PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS  JULY- AUGUST 2021 

( PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR THE STUDENTS WHO DID NOT ATTEND PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATION  DUE TO COVID ) 

                                     ZONE 1 

                       Colleges Centre of Examination 

1.Govt.Ayurveda college ,Tripunithura 

2. Mannam Ayurvda college Pandalam 

3. Nangelil Ayuveda college Kothamangalam   

4.Pankajakasthuri Ayurveda college 

Kattakkada 

 

GOVT.AYURVEDA  MEDICAL COLLEGE 

,TRIPUNITHURA  

 

SL.NO DATE/DAY 

SUBJECT 

REG.NO.OF CANDIDATE 

1. 4/10/2021 

Monday 

 

KRIYA SHAREERAM 

190030634 

190030241 

190030774 

190030734 

190030764 

190030015 

2.   

5/10/2021 

Tuesday 

 

190030634 

190030241 

190030774 

190030734 



RACHANA SHAREERAM 190030764 

190030015 

3. 6/10/2021 

Wednesday 

 

Moulika sidhantha evam Ashtanga hridaya 

190030634 

190030241 

190030774 

190030734 

190030764 

190030015 

 

 

                                                       

                                                         ZONE II 

 

                       Colleges Centre of Examination 

1. Ahalya Ayurveda college, Palghat 

 

         2.Ashtangam Ayurveda college ,Palghat 

 

AHALYA AYURVEDA  MEDICAL COLLEGE 

,PALGHAT 

 

 

SL.NO DATE/DAY 

SUBJECT 

REG.NO.OF CANDIDATE 

1. 4/10/2021 

Monday 

 

KRIYA SHAREERAM 

190031197 

170031070 



2.   

5/10/2021 

Tuesday 

 

RACHANA SHAREERAM 

190031197 

170031070 

3. 6/10/2021 

Wednesday 

 

Moulika sidhantha evam Ashtanga hridaya 

190031197 

170031070 

 

 

 

                                                       ZONE III 

 

 

SL.NO DATE/DAY 

SUBJECT 

REG.NO.OF CANDIDATE 

1. 4/10/2021 190030150 

                       Colleges Centre of Examination 

1. P.N. PANICKER AYURVEDA MEDICAL 

COLLEGE ,KASARAGOD 

 

2. M.V.R. Ayurveda college,     

             Parassinikkadavu 

 

 

P.N. PANICKER AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 

,KASARAGOD 

 



Monday 

 

KRIYA SHAREERAM 

190030172 

190030174 

190030157 

190030159 

190030360 

 

2.  5/10/2021 

Tuesday 

 

RACHANA SHAREERAM 

190030150 

190030172 

190030174 

190030157 

190030159 

190030360 

 

3. 6/10/2021 

Wednesday 

 

Moulika sidhantha evam Ashtanga 

hridaya 

190030150 

190030172 

190030174 

190030157 

190030159 

190030360 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                   Sd/- 

                                                                                             Controller of Examinations 

 


