FIRST BAMS. (REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY 2016,2012 SCHEMES AND 2010- PART I AND PART II SCHEMES) VIVA/PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS JULY- AUGUST 2021 (PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR THE STUDENTS WHO DID NOT ATTEND PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DUE TO COVID)

<u>ZONE 1</u>

Colleges	Centre of Examination
1.Govt.Ayurveda college ,Tripunithura	GOVT.AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE ,TRIPUNITHURA
2. Mannam Ayurvda college Pandalam	
3. Nangelil Ayuveda college Kothamangalam	
4.Pankajakasthuri Ayurveda college	
Kattakkada	

SL.NO	DATE/DAY	REG.NO.OF CANDIDATE
	SUBJECT	
1.	4/10/2021	190030634
	Monday	190030241
		190030774
	KRIYA SHAREERAM	190030734
		190030764
		190030015
2.		190030634
	5/10/2021	190030241
	Tuesday	190030774
		190030734

	RACHANA SHAREERAM	190030764
		190030015
3.	6/10/2021	190030634
	Wednesday	190030241
		190030774
	Moulika sidhantha evam Ashtanga hridaya	190030734
		190030764
		190030015

ZONE II

Colleges	Centre of Examination
1. Ahalya Ayurveda college, Palghat	AHALYA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE ,PALGHAT
2.Ashtangam Ayurveda college ,Palghat	

SL.NO	DATE/DAY	REG.NO.OF CANDIDATE
	SUBJECT	
1.	4/10/2021	190031197
	Monday	170031070
	KRIYA SHAREERAM	

2.		190031197
	5/10/2021	170031070
	Tuesday	
	RACHANA SHAREERAM	
3.	6/10/2021	190031197
	Wednesday	170031070
	Moulika sidhantha evam Ashtanga hridaya	

ZONE III

Colleges	Centre of Examination
1. <u>P.N. PANICKER AYURVEDA MEDICAL</u> COLLEGE ,KASARAGOD	P.N. PANICKER AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE ,KASARAGOD
2. M.V.R. Ayurveda college, Parassinikkadavu	

SL.NO	DATE/DAY	REG.NO.OF CANDIDATE
	SUBJECT	
1.	4/10/2021	190030150

	Monday	190030172
		190030174
	KRIYA SHAREERAM	190030157
		190030159
		190030360
2.	5/10/2021	190030150
	Tuesday	190030172
		190030174
	RACHANA SHAREERAM	190030157
		190030159
		190030360
3.	6/10/2021	190030150
	Wednesday	190030172
		190030174
	Moulika sidhantha evam Ashtanga	190030157
	hridaya	190030159
		190030360

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations